Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/os2-sm-simplex-duplex-patch-cord/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of March
31, 2021.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
SM Simplex/Duplex
Enhanced Patch Cord
Single mode patch cords are used for telecom networks
and also used for high speed metropolitan and access
network. The single mode patch cords are manufactured

Chromatic Dispersion (ps/nm x km) 3.0 @ 1310 nm / 18.0 @ 1550 nm
Ordering Information
Code Fibre Type Cable Type Code
Connector
End A
Connector
End B
Code Unit Length
P 9 G.652D AH1 Simplex
2mm
L9E A LC A LC -0000- M Meters 1 1
7 G.657A1 AK1 Simplex
3mm
B LCA B LCA F Feet 2 2
8 G.657A2 AQ2 ZIP 2mm D SC D SC 3 3
AT2 ZIP 3mm E SCA E SCA 5 5
AU2 Flat 2mm H FC H FC 10 10
AV2 Flat
2.8mm
J FCA J FCA xx Specify
K ST K ST
L E2 L E2
M E2A M E2A
N MTRJ F* N MTRJ F*
P MTRJ M* P MTRJ M*
Legacy Ordering Information
Connector End A Connector End B Mode Cable Configuration Cable Colour Cable Length
FC FC FC FC 09 G.652D S Simplex YE Yellow 1 1 metre
FCA FCA FCA FCA 7A1 G.657A1 D Duplex 2 2 metre
LC LC LC LC 7A2 G.657A2 FD Flat Duplex 3 3 metre
LCA LCA LCA LCA 5 5 metre
MTRJ MTRJ* MTRJ MTRJ* 10 10 metre
MU MU MU MU xx Specify
SC SC SC SC
SCA SCA SCA SCA
ST ST ST ST
E2 E2** E2 E2**
Page 3 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/os2-sm-simplex-duplex-patch-cord/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of March
31, 2021.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
E2A E2A** E2A E2A**
* MTRJ is only available in MiniZip duplex, insertion loss ≤0.5 dB **E2000 supplied as RdM E2000 connectors, H+S available upon
request. Not available in combination with MTRJ or MU.